Town of Exeter, NH
Listing of Permits

Date Range: 01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024

Page 1 of 4

Building

Permit # Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
BP-24-1 01/02/2024 5 DEER RUN RD CAMERON DANIEL M E‘S)fsg?;”gm INdo 57Rp AND RESIDE WITH VINYL Issued $69,000  $395
BP-24-2 01/04/2024 13 WOODLAWN CIR  THOMPSON WILLIAM G Remodel FRAME NEW BATHROOM Closed $2,000 $60
BP-24-3 01/04/2024 4 DOLLOFF FARMDR JARRETT ROBERT Solar INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR ARRAY  Issued $11,888  $110

ADD SUPPLEMENTAL SUPPORT TO
BP-24-4 01/08/2024 42 PINE ST NAUGHTON JOHN T Renovation T AND S SSRPLEMENTAL  issued $32,171  $215
COLUMNS
BP-24-5 01/11/2024 2 GLENERIN LN TE;JTEL PETERHREVTR  peck/Porch \Ffva'\"HOXEVEﬁ'S(T)KI\fP%E;& S\I/_:I'IP'}EIARCOEOF Issued $12,000  $110
BP-24-6 01/12/2024 12 JACKS CT CLARK RYAN }?\;gé‘_cai/Gas/Pellet/F INSTALL WOOD STOVE INSERT Issued $7,789 $89
ire Pit

BP-24-7 01/16/2024 20 MAIN ST PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY Renovation ,’ZEQ 'P'Eﬁ?\"'s LIBRARY - RENOVATION Issued $5,975,842 $59,908
BP-24-8 01/18/2024 163 WATER STA 2 WELKER BARRY Remodel REMODEL KITCHEN Issued $29,500  $198
BP-24-9 01/18/2024 2 WINDEMERE LN MOVITZ MURRAY D Remodel KITCHEN REMODEL Issued $42,000  $260
BP-24-10 01/23/2024 5 ALUMNI DR EXETER HOSPITAL INC Remodel R oy FTION O A NCER CENTER, Issued $1,817,925 $18,329
BP-24-11 01/23/2024 19 CARROLL ST MAFTEI DRAGOS Solar T ALl 8 PANEL SOLAR ROOF-TOP Issued $6,603  $83
BP-24-12 01/25/2024 5 WARREN AVE SCIPPA JOHN V Remodel REMODEL BATHROOM Issued $20,000  $150
BP-24-13 01/25/2024 12 LIBERTY LN GIBBS LIVING TRUST Renovation RENOVATE TWO BATHROOMS Issued $26,000  $180
BP-24-14 01/29/2024 72 FRONT ST BOHN DAVID C TRUST Remodel e oy STING AREATO GUEST Issued $30,000  $200
BP-24-15 01/29/2024 ﬁlslTsERL'NG HILL LN mff\l%EﬁFL{’UFSATM”'Y REV Remodel REMODEL KITCHEN PER PLAN Issued $22,275  $161
BP-24-16 01/29/2024 23 CARROLL ST MATHER JEFFREY M Remodel REMODEL BATHROOM AND LAUNDRY Issued $15,000  $125

Report Date: February 01, 2024



Electrical

Permit #
EP-24-1
EP-24-2
EP-24-3
EP-24-4
EP-24-5
EP-24-6
EP-24-7
EP-24-8
EP-24-9
EP-24-10
EP-24-11
EP-24-12
EP-24-13
EP-24-14
EP-24-15
EP-24-16
EP-24-17
EP-24-18
EP-24-19
EP-24-20
EP-24-21
EP-24-22
EP-24-23
EP-24-24

EP-24-25

Date

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

01/04/2024

01/04/2024

01/04/2024

01/08/2024

01/11/2024

01/12/2024

01/16/2024

01/16/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/19/2024

01/22/2024

01/23/2024

01/23/2024

01/23/2024

01/25/2024

01/25/2024

01/29/2024

01/30/2024

Address
63 BRENTWOOD RD

704 NOTTINGHAM DR
233 ROBINHOOD DR
13 WOODLAWN CIR
12 UNION ST

4 DOLLOFF FARM DR
6 BLACKFORD DR
25 SPRUCE ST

174 FRONT ST

10 GREAT HILL CT
22 HIGH ST

7 WADLEIGH ST

8 KATHLEEN DR

4 SALEM ST

38 PINE ST

170 EPPING RD

2 WINDEMERE LN
15 CRAWFORD AVE
6 LEXINGTON AVE
19 CARROLL ST

10 WOOD RIDGE LN
81 HILTON AVE

163 WATER STA 2
148 HIGH ST

20 JUNIPER RIDGE RD

Report Date: February 01, 2024

Owner

CHAMBERLAIN FAMILY REV
TR

COBBLESTONE Il LEX LLC

RIVER RUN EXETER

THOMPSON WILLIAM G

SANOK M&A FAMILY REV
TRUST

JARRETT ROBERT

DEGENAARS PAULA

LANGDON CONSTRUCTION
LLC
GRANITE HILL PROPERTIES
LLC

STURM ROGER G

22 HIGH ST CONDO ASSOC

EXETER ROSE FARM LLC

FALLON FAMILY REVOCABLE
TRUST

HALLORAN FAMILY REV LIV
TR

SPENCER ANDREW

GATEWAY AT EXETER LLC

MOVITZ MURRAY D

JSF REVOCABLE TRUST

WHITAKER EARL &
KATHLEEN REV TR

MAFTEI DRAGOS

DEVONSHIRE NICHOLAS

KNOWLES CRYSTAL V

WELKER BARRY W

RYAN ALISTAR

SCIACCA NATHAN

Category
Charging Station

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Repair/Replace

Solar

New
Appliance/Fixture

New Building
Alteration

Service

New
Appliance/Fixture

New Building
Alteration

Repair/Replace

New
Appliance/Fixture

Service

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Solar

New
Appliance/Fixture

Repair/Replace
Alteration
Alteration

Alteration

Work Description
INSTALL EV CHARGER

ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE
ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE
ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL

INSTALL NEW SUB PANEL

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION
INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR

WIRING FOR NEW HOME

ADD ELECTRIC BASEBOARD HEAT TO
2ND FLOOR ROOMS

200 AMP OVERHEAD SERVICE UPGRADE
WIRING OF NEW HOT WATER TANKS
ELECTRICAL FOR NEW HOME
ELECTRICAL FOR ADDITION

REWIRE

INSTALL 18KW GENERATOR

TEMP SERVICE

ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL
WIRING FOR NEW BOILER

ELECTRICAL FOR BASEMENT FINISH
ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION
INSTALL NEW 22KW GENERATOR
REPLACE SERVICE

ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL
ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN RENOVATION

ELECTRICAL FOR FINISH BASEMENT

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost
$1,900

$0

$0

$400
$1,520
$7,925
$12,300
$0
$2,000
$2,800
$1,000
$25,000
$0
$5,000
$7,510
$1,000
$6,500
$758

$0

$0
$13,280
$900
$1,200
$0

$0

Fee

$60

$50

$50

$50

$50

$90

$112

$50

$60

$64

$50

$175

$50

$75

$100

$50

$82

$50

$50

$50

$116

$50

$50

$50

$50



Electrical

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
EP-24-26 01/30/2024 32 PICKPOCKETRD ~ GREAVES-TUNNELL PETER  Alteration ELECTRICAL FOR PHASE 2 REMODEL Issued $25,000  $175
Gas

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
MP-24-1 01/02/2024  DOMAIN DR 100 DOMAIN LLC 55.24% Gas Installation REPLACE GAS BOILER Issued $7,500  $125
MP-24-2 01/02/2024 14 CORNWALLAVE  ANGER MICHAEL Gas Installation SET PROPANE TANK Closed $0 $50
MP-24-3 01/02/2024 1000 CAMELOT DR COBBLESTONE Il LEXLLC  Gas Installation SET 2 LP TANKS AND PRESSURE TEST Issued $0 $50
MP-24-4 01/02/2024 7 CHERRY ST SPINELLI JENNIFER Gas Installation SET 1 60-GAL LP TANK Issued $0 $50
MP-24-5 01/02/2024 12 CULLEN WAY SARNA S S FAMILY TRUST  Gas Installation GAS PIPING Closed $4,000 $70
MP-24-6 01/04/2024 10 WINSLOW DR HERRICK KATHERINE Gas Installation REPURPOSE IRON GAS PIPING Issued $0 $50
MP-24-7 01/05/2024 67 HAYES MH PK JOHNSTON CURT J Gas Installation SWAP OUT 2 120-GAL LP TANKS Issued $250 $50
MP-24-8 01/09/2024 25 SPRUCE ST LANGDON CONSTRUCTION  Gas Installation ~ INSTALL NEW HEATING SYSTEM Issued $0  $50
MP-24-9 01/12/2024 12 FOLSOM ST EEJEEKEFQ?SUF&M'” Gas Installation SWAP OUT 2 120-LP TANKS Issued $1,000 $50
MP-24-10 01/18/2024 7 WADLEIGH ST EXETER ROSE FARMLLC  Gas Installation INSTALL GAS FURNACE Issued $38,000  $240
MP-24-11 01/18/2024 26 UNION ST ROGERS KERRY A Gas Installation INSTALL GAS WATER HEATER Issued $9,360 $97
MP-24-12 01/18/2024 20 BEECH HILL RD IE,‘\]ECECH TREE COOPERATIVE 15 installation INSTALL GAS TANK Issued $0 $50
MP-24-13 01/18/2024 16 KINGSTONRD U9  NIBROC REALTY LLC Gas Installation GAS PIPING PRESSURE TEST Closed $1,000 $50
MP-24-14 01/18/2024 38 PINE ST SPENCER ANDREW E'iiir%?/w AC QEaLE GFS PIFING FOR NEW Issued $750  $55
MP-24-15 01/19/2024 173 WATER ST ifg‘Es AND WILSON REALTY 25 installation 'F',\:EJ\IA(;L ROOF TOP UNIT AND GAS Issued $0 $50
MP-24-16 01/22/2024 15 CRAWFORD AVE  JSF REVOCABLE TRUST Gas Installation INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER Closed $12,518  $113
MP-24-17 01/23/2024 6 BLACKFORD DR DEGENAARS PAULA Gas Installation Lo ALL ADDTIONAL 120-GAL ABOVE Issued $1,600  $58
MP-24-18 01/23/2024 10 WOOD RIDGE LN DEVONSHIRE NICHOLAS Alteration INSTALL GENERATOR WITH GAS PIPING Issued $2,310 $62
MP-24-19 01/30/2024 42 WINTER ST FRITZ ALEXANDER Gas Installation INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE Issued $2,500 $62
MP-24-20 01/30/2024 38 PINE ST SPENCER ANDREW Gas Installation INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER Issued $12500  $112
MP-24-21 01/30/2024 36 POWDER MILLRD ~ RUPP CHRISTINE L Gas Installation INSTALL DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE Issued $1,500 $50
MP-24-22 01/31/2024 38 HAYES MH PK WILLMAN ASHLEY ELLEN Gas Installation SET 2 120-GAL LP TANKS Issued $5,000 $75

Report Date: February 01, 2024



Plumbing

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PP-24-1 01/02/2024 173 WATER ST JONES ANDWILSON REALTY  atteration PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION Issued $0 $50
PP-24-2 01/04/2024 13 WOODLAWN CIR  THOMPSON WILLIAM G Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL Closed $2500  $62
PP-24-3 01/04/2024 150 FRONT ST STEVEN NAMETZ Alteration PLUMBING FOR NEW BREWERY PROJECT  Issued $17,360  $223
PP-24-4 01/11/2024 4 SALEM ST AALLORANFAMILY REVLIV atteration PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN RENOVATION Issued $3,850  $69
PP-24-5 01/26/2024 57 EPPING RD BRAPPP REALTY LLC Alteration INSTALL NEW 1/2 BATHROOM Issued $12,000  $170
PP-24-6 01/29/2024 12 LIBERTY LN GIBBS LIVING TRUST Alteration P s s OR BATHROOM Issued $5500  $78
PP-24-7 01/30/2024 2 MEETING PLACE DR MEETING PLACE 2 LLC Alteration PLUMBING FOR NEW BUILDING Issued $0  $50
Totals Number of Permits:71 Cost of Projects: $8,377,074.00 Fees: $84,753.76

Report Date: February 01, 2024



