

Duilding

Town of Exeter, NH

Listing of Permits

Date Range: 01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024

Page 1 of 4

Building								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
BP-24-1	01/02/2024	5 DEER RUN RD	CAMERON DANIEL M	Roof/Siding/Windo ws/Doors	STRIP AND RESIDE WITH VINYL	Issued	\$69,000	\$395
BP-24-2	01/04/2024	13 WOODLAWN CIR	THOMPSON WILLIAM G	Remodel	FRAME NEW BATHROOM	Closed	\$2,000	\$60
BP-24-3	01/04/2024	4 DOLLOFF FARM DR	JARRETT ROBERT	Solar	INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR ARRAY	Issued	\$11,888	\$110
BP-24-4	01/08/2024	42 PINE ST	NAUGHTON JOHN T	Renovation	ADD SUPPLEMENTAL SUPPORT TO EXISTING FLOOR WITH SUPPLEMENTAL BEAM AND SMARTJACK SUPPORT COLUMNS	Issued	\$32,171	\$215
BP-24-5	01/11/2024	2 GLENERIN LN	HERTEL PETER H REV TR 1/2%	Deck/Porch	REMOVE EXISTING DECK, REPLACE WITH NEW FRONT PORCH WITH ROOF	Issued	\$12,000	\$110
BP-24-6	01/12/2024	12 JACKS CT	CLARK RYAN	Stove Wood/Gas/Pellet/F ire Pit	INSTALL WOOD STOVE INSERT	Issued	\$7,789	\$89
BP-24-7	01/16/2024	20 MAIN ST	PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY	Renovation	PEA - DAVIS LIBRARY - RENOVATION PER PLAN	Issued	\$5,975,842	\$59,908
BP-24-8	01/18/2024	163 WATER ST A 2	WELKER BARRY	Remodel	REMODEL KITCHEN	Issued	\$29,500	\$198
BP-24-9	01/18/2024	2 WINDEMERE LN	MOVITZ MURRAY D	Remodel	KITCHEN REMODEL	Issued	\$42,000	\$260
BP-24-10	01/23/2024	5 ALUMNI DR	EXETER HOSPITAL INC	Remodel	RENOVATION OF CANCER CENTER, PHASE 4 PER PLAN	Issued	\$1,817,925	\$18,329
BP-24-11	01/23/2024	19 CARROLL ST	MAFTEI DRAGOS	Solar	INSTALL 8 PANEL SOLAR ROOF-TOP ARRAY	Issued	\$6,693	\$83
BP-24-12	01/25/2024	5 WARREN AVE	SCIPPA JOHN V	Remodel	REMODEL BATHROOM	Issued	\$20,000	\$150
BP-24-13	01/25/2024	12 LIBERTY LN	GIBBS LIVING TRUST	Renovation	RENOVATE TWO BATHROOMS	Issued	\$26,000	\$180
BP-24-14	01/29/2024	72 FRONT ST	BOHN DAVID C TRUST	Remodel	REMODEL EXISTING AREA TO GUEST BATHROOM	Issued	\$30,000	\$200
BP-24-15	01/29/2024	1 STERLING HILL LN U115	MARCEAU FAMILY REV LIVING TRUST	Remodel	REMODEL KITCHEN PER PLAN	Issued	\$22,275	\$161
BP-24-16	01/29/2024	23 CARROLL ST	MATHER JEFFREY M	Remodel	REMODEL BATHROOM AND LAUNDRY	Issued	\$15,000	\$125

Electrical								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
EP-24-1	01/02/2024	63 BRENTWOOD RD	CHAMBERLAIN FAMILY REV TR	Charging Station	INSTALL EV CHARGER	Issued	\$1,900	\$60
EP-24-2	01/02/2024	704 NOTTINGHAM DR	COBBLESTONE II LEX LLC	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-3	01/02/2024	233 ROBINHOOD DR	RIVER RUN EXETER	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMOBILE	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-4	01/04/2024	13 WOODLAWN CIR	THOMPSON WILLIAM G	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL	Closed	\$400	\$50
EP-24-5	01/04/2024	12 UNION ST	SANOK M&A FAMILY REV TRUST	Repair/Replace	INSTALL NEW SUB PANEL	Closed	\$1,520	\$50
EP-24-6	01/04/2024	4 DOLLOFF FARM DR	JARRETT ROBERT	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$7,925	\$90
EP-24-7	01/08/2024	6 BLACKFORD DR	DEGENAARS PAULA	New Appliance/Fixture	INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR	Issued	\$12,300	\$112
EP-24-8	01/11/2024	25 SPRUCE ST	LANGDON CONSTRUCTION	New Building	WIRING FOR NEW HOME	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-9	01/12/2024	174 FRONT ST	GRANITE HILL PROPERTIES	Alteration	ADD ELECTRIC BASEBOARD HEAT TO 2ND FLOOR ROOMS	Closed	\$2,000	\$60
EP-24-10	01/16/2024	10 GREAT HILL CT	STURM ROGER G	Service	200 AMP OVERHEAD SERVICE UPGRADE	Issued	\$2,800	\$64
EP-24-11	01/16/2024	22 HIGH ST	22 HIGH ST CONDO ASSOC	New Appliance/Fixture	WIRING OF NEW HOT WATER TANKS	Issued	\$1,000	\$50
EP-24-12	01/18/2024	7 WADLEIGH ST	EXETER ROSE FARM LLC	New Building	ELECTRICAL FOR NEW HOME	Issued	\$25,000	\$175
EP-24-13	01/18/2024	8 KATHLEEN DR	FALLON FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR ADDITION	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-14	01/18/2024	4 SALEM ST	HALLORAN FAMILY REV LIV TR	Repair/Replace	REWIRE	Issued	\$5,000	\$75
EP-24-15	01/18/2024	38 PINE ST	SPENCER ANDREW	New Appliance/Fixture	INSTALL 18KW GENERATOR	Issued	\$7,510	\$100
EP-24-16	01/18/2024	170 EPPING RD	GATEWAY AT EXETER LLC	Service	TEMP SERVICE	Issued	\$1,000	\$50
EP-24-17	01/19/2024	2 WINDEMERE LN	MOVITZ MURRAY D	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL	Issued	\$6,500	\$82
EP-24-18	01/22/2024	15 CRAWFORD AVE	JSF REVOCABLE TRUST	Alteration	WIRING FOR NEW BOILER	Closed	\$758	\$50
EP-24-19	01/23/2024	6 LEXINGTON AVE	WHITAKER EARL & KATHLEEN REV TR	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR BASEMENT FINISH	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-20	01/23/2024	19 CARROLL ST	MAFTEI DRAGOS	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-21	01/23/2024	10 WOOD RIDGE LN	DEVONSHIRE NICHOLAS	New Appliance/Fixture	INSTALL NEW 22KW GENERATOR	Issued	\$13,280	\$116
EP-24-22	01/25/2024	81 HILTON AVE	KNOWLES CRYSTAL V	Repair/Replace	REPLACE SERVICE	Issued	\$900	\$50
EP-24-23	01/25/2024	163 WATER ST A 2	WELKER BARRY W	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL	Issued	\$1,200	\$50
EP-24-24	01/29/2024	148 HIGH ST	RYAN ALISTAR	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN RENOVATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
EP-24-25	01/30/2024	20 JUNIPER RIDGE RD	SCIACCA NATHAN	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR FINISH BASEMENT	Issued	\$0	\$50

Electrical

Electrical								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
EP-24-26	01/30/2024	32 PICKPOCKET RD	GREAVES-TUNNELL PETER	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR PHASE 2 REMODEL	Issued	\$25,000	\$175
Gas								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
MP-24-1	01/02/2024	DOMAIN DR	100 DOMAIN LLC 55.24%	Gas Installation	REPLACE GAS BOILER	Issued	\$7,500	\$125
MP-24-2	01/02/2024	14 CORNWALL AVE	ANGER MICHAEL	Gas Installation	SET PROPANE TANK	Closed	\$0	\$50
MP-24-3	01/02/2024	1000 CAMELOT DR	COBBLESTONE II LEX LLC	Gas Installation	SET 2 LP TANKS AND PRESSURE TEST	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-24-4	01/02/2024	7 CHERRY ST	SPINELLI JENNIFER	Gas Installation	SET 1 60-GAL LP TANK	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-24-5	01/02/2024	12 CULLEN WAY	SARNA S S FAMILY TRUST	Gas Installation	GAS PIPING	Closed	\$4,000	\$70
MP-24-6	01/04/2024	10 WINSLOW DR	HERRICK KATHERINE	Gas Installation	REPURPOSE IRON GAS PIPING	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-24-7	01/05/2024	67 HAYES MH PK	JOHNSTON CURT J	Gas Installation	SWAP OUT 2 120-GAL LP TANKS	Issued	\$250	\$50
MP-24-8	01/09/2024	25 SPRUCE ST	LANGDON CONSTRUCTION	Gas Installation	INSTALL NEW HEATING SYSTEM	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-24-9	01/12/2024	12 FOLSOM ST	LITTLE DENNER FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST	Gas Installation	SWAP OUT 2 120-LP TANKS	Issued	\$1,000	\$50
MP-24-10	01/18/2024	7 WADLEIGH ST	EXETER ROSE FARM LLC	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS FURNACE	Issued	\$38,000	\$240
MP-24-11	01/18/2024	26 UNION ST	ROGERS KERRY A	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS WATER HEATER	Issued	\$9,360	\$97
MP-24-12	01/18/2024	20 BEECH HILL RD	BEECH TREE COOPERATIVE	Gas Installation	INSTALL GAS TANK	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-24-13	01/18/2024	16 KINGSTON RD U9	NIBROC REALTY LLC	Gas Installation	GAS PIPING PRESSURE TEST	Closed	\$1,000	\$50
MP-24-14	01/18/2024	38 PINE ST	SPENCER ANDREW	Heating System/HVAC	INSTALL GAS PIPING FOR NEW GENERATOR	Issued	\$750	\$55
MP-24-15	01/19/2024	173 WATER ST	JONES AND WILSON REALTY	Gas Installation	INSTALL ROOF TOP UNIT AND GAS PIPING	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-24-16	01/22/2024	15 CRAWFORD AVE	JSF REVOCABLE TRUST	Gas Installation	INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER	Closed	\$12,518	\$113
MP-24-17	01/23/2024	6 BLACKFORD DR	DEGENAARS PAULA	Gas Installation	INSTALL ADDITIONAL 120-GAL ABOVE GROUND LP TANK	Issued	\$1,600	\$58
MP-24-18	01/23/2024	10 WOOD RIDGE LN	DEVONSHIRE NICHOLAS	Alteration	INSTALL GENERATOR WITH GAS PIPING	Issued	\$2,310	\$62
MP-24-19	01/30/2024	42 WINTER ST	FRITZ ALEXANDER	Gas Installation	INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE	Issued	\$2,500	\$62
MP-24-20	01/30/2024	38 PINE ST	SPENCER ANDREW	Gas Installation	INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER	Issued	\$12,500	\$112
MP-24-21	01/30/2024	36 POWDER MILL RD	RUPP CHRISTINE L	Gas Installation	INSTALL DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE	Issued	\$1,500	\$50
MP-24-22	01/31/2024	38 HAYES MH PK	WILLMAN ASHLEY ELLEN	Gas Installation	SET 2 120-GAL LP TANKS	Issued	\$5,000	\$75

Plumbing								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
PP-24-1	01/02/2024	173 WATER ST	JONES AND WILSON REALTY LLC	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-24-2	01/04/2024	13 WOODLAWN CIR	THOMPSON WILLIAM G	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR REMODEL	Closed	\$2,500	\$62
PP-24-3	01/04/2024	150 FRONT ST	STEVEN NAMETZ	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR NEW BREWERY PRO	JECT Issued	\$17,360	\$223
PP-24-4	01/11/2024	4 SALEM ST	HALLORAN FAMILY REV LIV TR	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN RENOVATION	ON Issued	\$3,850	\$69
PP-24-5	01/26/2024	57 EPPING RD	BRAPPP REALTY LLC	Alteration	INSTALL NEW 1/2 BATHROOM	Issued	\$12,000	\$170
PP-24-6	01/29/2024	12 LIBERTY LN	GIBBS LIVING TRUST	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR BATHROOM RENOVATION	Issued	\$5,500	\$78
PP-24-7	01/30/2024	2 MEETING PLACE DR	MEETING PLACE 2 LLC	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR NEW BUILDING	Issued	\$0	\$50
Totals	N	umber of Permits:71			Cost of Projects: \$8,3	377,074.00	Fees:	\$ 84,753.7